

Complaint.Case 394 of 2022

Order dated 07/02/2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Complainant has filed hazira.

Complainant has also filed a separate petition and prays for issuing summons through Registered Post.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

Fix 17/05/2023 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*