

Complaint.Case 394 of 2022

Order dated 10-06-2024

Today is fixed for hearing of petition U/S 205 of CrPC.

Complainant files hazira.

Accused are absent by filing a time petition with medical prescription.

Fix 22-07-2024 for hearing of petition U/S 205 of CrPC.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,

Howrah (JO Code WB 01187)